II. osztály

1. forduló









2017.04.18-04.21.
	Hazai
	Vendég
	Dátum
	Helyszín
	Végeredmény

	Kertváros
	Nagygyimót SE
	2017.05.29. – 19.30
	Sportcsarnok műfű
	6-4

	Concordia Trans
	Yanfeng
	2017. 06.07. – 19.00
	Spartacus műfű
	5-4

	AS Kóma
	Tökutolsó FC
	2017.04.21. – 18.00
	Spartacus műfű
	1-2

	SAC
	Dinamó Pápa
	2017.06.14. – 19.30
	Sportcsarnok műfű
	2-7


2. forduló









2017.04.24.-04.28.
	Hazai
	Vendég
	Dátum
	Helyszín
	Végeredmény

	Nagygyimót SE
	Concordia Trans
	2017.04.26. – 19.30
	Sportcsarnok műfű
	7-14

	Kertváros
	Yanfeng
	2017.04.27. – 20.00
	Spartacus műfű
	*3-0

	Tökutolsó FC
	SAC
	2017.04.28. – 20.30
	Sportcsarnok műfű
	0-8

	AS Kóma
	Dinamo Pápa
	2017.04.28. – 19.00
	Spartacus műfű
	6-2


* a vendég csapat nem állt ki

3. forduló









2017.05.02.-05.05.
	Hazai
	Vendég
	Dátum
	Helyszín
	Végeredmény

	Yanfeng
	Nagygyimót SE
	2017.05.04. – 18.00
	Spartacus salak
	5-6

	Concordia Trans
	Kertváros
	2017.05.03. – 19.30
	Sportcsarnok műfű
	3-4

	Dinamo Pápa
	Tökutolsó FC
	2017.05.05. – 19.30
	Sportcsarnok műfű
	3-10

	SAC 

	AS Kóma
	2017.05.08. – 19.00
	Spartacus műfű
	3-12


4. forduló









2017.05.08.-05.12.

	Hazai
	Vendég
	Dátum
	Helyszín
	Végeredmény

	Tökutolsó FC
	Nagygyimót SE
	csütörtök 18.00
	Spartacus pálya
	0-4

	AS Kóma
	Kertváros
	péntek 19.00
	Spartacus pálya
	2-4

	SAC
	Concordia Trans
	csütörtök 19.00
	Spartacus pálya
	1-7

	Dinamo Pápa

	Yanfeng
	péntek 19.30
	Sportcsarnok műfű
	4-5


5. forduló









2017.05.15.-05.19.

	Hazai
	Vendég
	Dátum
	Helyszín
	Végeredmény

	Nagygyimót SE
	AS Kóma
	csütörtök 19.00
	Szpari műfű
	4-3

	Kertváros
	SAC
	csütörtök 20.00
	Szpari műfű
	9-3

	Concordia Trans
	Dinamo Pápa
	szerda 19.00
	Szpari műfű
	5-5

	Yanfeng

	Tökutolsó FC
	szerda 18.00
	Szpari műfű
	3-9


6. forduló









2017.05.22.-05.26.
	Hazai
	Vendég
	Dátum
	Helyszín
	Végeredmény

	Nagygyimót SE
	SAC
	csütörtök 19.00
	Szpari műfű
	5-2

	Kertváros
	Dinamo Pápa
	csütörtök 20.30
	Sportcsarnok műfű
	6-3

	Concordia Trans

	Tökutolsó FC
	szerda 19.30
	Sportcsarnok műfű
	9-3

	Yanfeng

	AS Kóma
	szerda 19.00
	Szpari műfű
	7-8


7. forduló









2017.05.29-06.02.
	Hazai
	Vendég
	Dátum
	Helyszín
	Végeredmény

	Dinamo Pápa
	Nagygyimót SE
	szerda 19.30
	Sportcsarnok műfű
	2-11

	Tökutolsó FC
	Kertváros
	kedd 19.30
	Sportcsarnok műfű
	7-9

	AS Kóma

	Concordia Trans
	csütörtök 19.00
	Szpari műfű
	2-1

	SAC

	Yanfeng
	szerda 19.00
	Szpari műfű
	4-5


Tabella:
	H.
	Csapat
	Mérkőzés
	Gy
	D
	V
	L.g.
	K.g.
	GK.
	P.

	1. 
	Kertváros
	7
	7
	-
	-
	41
	22
	+19
	21

	2.
	Nagygyimót SE
	7
	5
	-
	2
	41
	32
	+9
	15

	3.
	Concordia Trans
	7
	4
	1
	2
	44
	26
	+18
	13

	4.
	AS Kóma
	7
	4
	-
	3
	34
	23
	+11
	12

	5.
	Tökutolsó FC
	7
	3
	-
	4
	31
	37
	-6
	9

	6.
	Yanfeng
	7
	2
	-
	5
	29
	39
	-10
	6

	7.
	Dinamo Pápa
	7
	1
	1
	5
	26
	45
	-19
	4

	8.
	SAC
	7
	1
	-
	6
	23
	45
	-22       
	3


Góllövő lista:

1.      Gödri Zsolt (Nagygyimót SE)


16

2.      Kun-Szabó Attila (Kertváros)


13

3.      Biber Balázs (Yanfeng)



12

4.      Horváth András (Concordia Trans)

12

5.      Kőhalmi Márton (Concordia Trans)

11
6.      Zsoldos Szilárd (AS Kóma)


10




7.      Margus Susi (SAC)




8

8.      Haraszti Gábor (Nagygyimót SE)

8

9.      Füredi Ákos (Dinamó Pápa)


8

10. Swetz Botond (Dinamó Pápa)


7

11. Dénes Márk (Concordia Trans)


6

12. Roy Peters (SAC)




6

13. Terelmes Dávid (Tökutolsó Fc)


6

14. Haraszti Tibor (Nagygyimót SE)


5

15. Fodor Zsolt (AS Kóma)



5
16. Peszmeg Bálint (AS Kóma)


5

17. Viasz-kádi Imre (Tökutolsó Fc)


5

18.
Nagy Szabolcs (Tökutolsó Fc)


5

19.
Horváth Dávid (Kertváros)



4

20.
Tóth Péter (Kertváros)



4

21.
Kőhalmi Zsolt (Concordia Trans)

4
